TUBING
Surethane™ Polyurethane (Shore A 98)
Nylochem™ Nylon 12
Nylon 12 D.O.T.
Value-Tube™ Polyethylene LLDPE
Vinyl-Flex™ PVC
Mercury™ PTFE
Armor-Weld Spatter Resistant Tubing

Lubrication Systems
Painting Systems
Part Numbering System Package Lengths
Colors Available
Custom
ATP Surethane™ polyurethane (PUR)
Shore A 98 tubing is made from the highest
quality raw materials available. It is ether-
based to provide excellent hydrolysis, oil
and cold resistance. Surethane™ is strong
and flexible and offers superior kink resis-
tance compared to other tubing. It is 5 to
10 times more wear resistant and lighter in
weight than any rubber hose.
ATP Surethane™ tubing has an outside
diameter made to extremely tight tolerances. It is ideal for use with push-to-connect
fittings, as well as barb-type and compression fittings for simple installation.
A = 100’
B = 250’
C = 500’
D = 1000’
E = 25 Meters
F = 100 Meters
BK = Black
G = Green
GY = Gray*
* Non-standard colors, please check for availability before ordering.
* Insert color designation into
part number when ordering.
HG = Hunter Green*
LB = Light Blue
LG = Light Green
NB = Navy Blue
OR = Orange*
R = Red
Y = Yellow
4
Fractional Sizes
Surethane™ Polyurethane (Shore A 98)
Part number O.D.
(IN)
I.D.
(IN)
Bend
Radius
(IN)
W.P.
@ 70º F
(PSI)
3:1
Burst
Pressure

Air Brake Lines
Laboratories
Part Numbering System
Package LengthsColors Available
Nylochem™ Nylon tubing is recognized as
an industry standard for applications which
require higher working pressures and higher
heat and/or chemical resistance than our
polyurethane tubing. It is ideal for outdoor
use applications because of its superior stress
crack resistance. Nylochem™ is strong,
lightweight and has a very low moisture
absorption rate compared to other nylons.
By not absorbing moisture, Nylochem™
remains more flexible, which in turn extends it’s service life. Nylochem™ tubing
can be used with standard push-to-connect fittings and compression fittings for
simple installation.
Because of it’s semi-rigid properties, a thinner tube wall provides higher flow
rates and working pressure.
A = 100’
B = 250’
C = 500’
D = 1000’
E = 25 Meters
F = 100 Meters
BK = Black
B = Blue
G = Green
NA = Natural
OR = Orange*
R = Red
W = White
Y = Yellow
* Non-standard colors, please check for availability before ordering.
N 18 A NA
Nylon 12
Tubing O.D.
Package Length
Tubing Color
*Insert color designation into part number when ordering.
Custom sizes, colors, lengths are available with minimum quantity. See page
3 for details.
Custom
8

Fuel Lines
Paint Supply Lines
Part Numbering System Package Lengths
Colors Available
Our Nylon 12 D.O.T. Tubing is ideal for use on
vehicles for instrumentation and pneumatic
accessories connected to the air brake sys-
tem. It also has outstanding tensile strength
and chemical resistance. It meets SAEJ 844
Type “A” Specifications for use on Air Brake
systems.
A = 100’
B = 250’
C = 500’
D = 1000’
B = Blue
BK = Black
G = Green
NA = Natural
Part number O.D.
(IN)

Process Control
Laboratories
Part Numbering System
Package LengthsColors Available
Value-Tube™ Linear Low Density
Polyethylene Tubing
Value-Tube™ is made from 100% non-toxic
ingredients. It’s inert nature and FDA
compliant status makes it perfect for food,
water and beverage piping. It is ideal for
use in pneumatic, drain piping, lab use and
chemical transfer applications which require
an inexpensive tubing.
Value-Tube™ is highly-resistant to stress cracking from chemicals, aging and
ultraviolet exposure. For use with barb-type, push-to-connect or compression-style
fittings.
A = 100’
B = 250’
C = 500’
D = 1000’
BK = Black
B = Blue
G = Green
NA = Natural
R = Red
W = White
Y = Yellow
PE 14 A NA
Polyethylene
Tubing O.D.
Package Length
Tubing Color
*Insert color designation into part number when ordering.
Custom sizes, colors, lengths are available with minimum quantity. See page 3 for details.
Custom
11
_ Insert color designation into part number when ordering.
_ Insert color designation into part number when ordering.
Part number O.D.
(mm)
I.D.
(mm)
W.P.
@ 70º F
(PSI)
3:1
Burst
Pressure

Painting Systems
Armor-Weld Spatter Resistant Tubing ATP
Part Numbering System
Package Lengths Colors Available
Armor-Weld Spatter Resistant, covered poly-
urethane weld tubing, manufactured by ATP,
is specially designed for use in and around
welding equipment or other severe-service
applications. Armor-Weld is standard, ATP
polyurethane tubing covered by an olefin,
flame-resistant layer. Its ether-based material
gives it excellent hydrolysis properties mak-
ing it suitable for use in water piping, as well
as pneumatic piping and vacuum applications.
Armor-Weld tubing can be bonded together to create an ideal, color-coded solu-
tion for supply and return lines in robotic welding applications. The covering is
separate from the inner tube and is easily stripped. After covering is stripped,
Armor-Weld can be used with standard Push-To-Connect type fittings.
B = 250’
F = 100 Meters
BK = Black
G = Green
LB = Light Blue
R = Red
W = White
Y = Yellow
Part number
Inner
Tube
O.D.
Inner
Tube
I.D.
W.P.
@ 70º F
(PSI)
3:1
Burst
Pressure